
Higher Education

Studio FOLIO



FOLIO: Interface makes it easy to address 
your institution’s unique flooring needs with 
an integrated system of carpet tile, LVT 
and nora® rubber solutions. Whether you’re 
planning a new state-of-the-art 
facility or updating an existing one, our 
flooring consultants are ready to help 
you make an informed decision about 
the right type of flooring for your budget, 
without compromising design, 
performance, or sustainability. 
That’s why we’re Made For MoreTM.

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/segments/k-12.html


1.	 Rubber norament castello 5355 Palazzo
2.	 Rubber norament arago 5179 Tranquil
3.	 Carpet Third Space 301 107838 Navy
4.	 Rubber norament arago 5172 Stamina
5.	 Rubber norament arago 5176 Peace
6.	 Carpet Arley 108222 Azure

7.	 Carpet Open Air 401 Stria 103233 Flannel
8.	 Carpet WW870 105348 Natural Weft
9.	 Carpet Dot 2 Dot 108074 Charcoal
10.	 Carpet Open Ended 103173 Willow
11.	 Carpet Open Ended 103178 Indigo
12.	 Carpet WG200 107669 Volcanic/Navy

13.	 Carpet WW895 103215 Tundra Weave
14.	 LVT Northern Grain A02606 Antique Wash
15.	 Carpet WG200 107660 Greige/Volcanic
16.	 FLOR Squared Away Midnight Pearl
17.	 LVT Studio Set A00712 Marigold
18.	 LVT Studio Set A00720 Royal Blue
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1.	 Carpet Arley 108222 Azure
2.	 Carpet Open Air 401 Stria 103233 Flannel
3.	 Carpet Open Ended 103173 Willow

4.	 Carpet Open Ended 103176 Turquoise
5.	 Carpet WG200 107669 Volcanic/Navy
6.	 LVT Northern Grain A02606 Antique Wash

7.	 Carpet WG200 107660 Greige/Volcanic
8.	 WO SR699 104931 Granite
9.	 FLOR Squared Away Midnight Pearl
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1.	 Rubber norament 992 grano 5319 Spikenard
2.	 Rubber norament arago 5172 Stamina

3.	 Carpet Open Air 401 Stria 103233 Flannel
4.	 LVT Northern Grain A02606 Antique Wash

5.	 LVT Studio Set A00712 Marigold
6.	 LVT Studio Set A00720 Royal Blue
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 2, 4, 5 6, 7, 9
1.	 Rubber norament castello 5355 Palazzo
2.	 Rubber norament arago 5172 Stamina
3.	 Carpet WW870 105348 Natural Weft

4.	 Carpet Dot 2 Dot 108074 Charcoal
5.	 Carpet Dot O-Mine 108090 Charcoal
6.	 Carpet Open Ended 103173 Willow

7.	 Carpet Open Ended 103178 Indigo
8.	 Carpet WW865 103207 Tundra Warp
9.	 Carpet WW895 103215 Tundra Weave



1.	 Rubber norament castello 5356 Domus
2.	 Rubber norament arago 5179 Tranquil 
3.	 Carpet Breakout 103142 Foliage
4.	 Rubber norament arago 5172 Stamina
5.	 Rubber norament arago 5176 Peace
6.	 Carpet Arley 108223 Basil

7.	 Carpet Mesa 107520 Fog
8.	 Carpet E616 103347 Platinum
9.	 Carpet E614 103387 Concrete
10.	 Carpet Open Ended 103174 Pine
11.	 Carpet Open Ended 103178 Indigo
12.	 Carpet WG200 107660 Greige/Volcanic

13.	 Carpet Ferris 107527 Glacier
14.	 LVT Northern Grain A02612 Dark Satin
15.	 Carpet WG200 107659 Linen/Greige
16.	 Carpet Knitstitch 103342 Dusk/Olive
17.	 LVT Studio Set A00725 Dark Green
18.	 LVT Studio Set A00720 Royal Blue
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 5  3, 4, 6 
1.	 WO SR999 104923 Khaki
2.	 Carpet Arley 108223 Basil

3.	 Carpet Open Ended 103174 Pine
4.	 Carpet Open Ended 103178 Indigo

5.	 Carpet Knitstitch 103342 Dusk/Olive
6.	 Carpet Knitstitch 103333 Linen



 1  2, 3  4, 5, 6
1.	 Rubber norament 992 grano 5303 Frankincense
2.	 Rubber norament arago 5179 Tranquil

3.	 Carpet Knitstitch 103333 Linen
4.	 LVT Northern Grain A02612 Dark Satin

5.	 LVT Studio Set A00725 Dark Green
6.	 LVT Studio Set A00720 Royal Blue
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 2, 3, 8 5, 6, 7
1.	 Rubber norament castello 5356 Domus
2.	 Rubber norament arago 5179 Tranquil
3.	 Carpet Mesa 107520 Fog

4.	 Carpet E616 103347 Platinum
5.	 Carpet E614 103387 Concrete
6.	 Carpet Open Ended 103174 Pine

7.	 Carpet Open Ended 103178 Indigo
8.	 Carpet Ferris 107527 Glacier



Our expert designers know all our
product categories inside and out—
and their services are complimentary.
From concept to completion, they
can work closely with you to create
distinct designs that bring your school’s 
culture and brand to life. The to-scale 
floor plan layouts can project overall 
waste. Plus, they include the embodied 
carbon calculation, making it easier to 
design with carbon footprint in mind.

https://www.interface.com/US/en-US/segments/k-12.html


Interface Design Studio | interfacedesignstudio@interface.com


